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S.NO. NAME OF CPIO SECTION EMAIL ADDRESS 

1. Jaspal Singh 

Dhanju, DLA 

Judicial Section jp.dubey76@gov.in  

2. Shri Radhey 

Shyam Singh, US 

Notary Cell dramit.tyagi@gov.in  

3. Shweta Jaiswal, 

ALA 

Implementation Cell singh.hp75@gov.in  

4. Jyoti Divya, DLA RTI Cell Jyoti.divya@gov.in  

5. Prateek Kumar 

Tiwari, ALA 

Advice Section A,B,C prateekkr.tiwari@gov.in  

6. Varun Singh 

Chauhan, US 

Admn - I (LA) Section varun.singh83@nic.in  

7. Varun Singh 

Chauhan, US 

Vigilance Unit Section varun.singh83@nic.in  

8. Amit Kumar, US Admn - II (LA) 

Section 

amitkumar.edu@nic.in  

9. Niranjan Nayak, 

US 

Admn - III (LA) 

Section 

n.nayak@nic.in  

10. Jyoti Swaroop 

Asthana, US 

Admn - IV (LA) 

Section 

jsasthana.edu@nic.in  

11. Kuldeep 

Mendiratta, US 

PG Cell kuldeep.m.mcd@nic.in  

12. Debjit Sarkar, 

ALIO 

Library & research 

Section 

debjit.sarkar@nic.in  

13. Kuldeep 

Mendiratta, US 

Cash Section kuldeep.m.mcd@nic.in  

14. V.S. Chauhan, US Training Division varun.singh83@nic.in  

15. Sanjay Kumar, AD OL Wing  

(Hindi Section) 

s.kumar68@nic.in  

16. Jyoti Swaroop 

Asthana, US 

LIMBS jsasthana.edu@nic.in  

17. Mohd. Muqeem, 

Addl. LA 

Litigation (HC) / CAT mohd.muqee@gov.in  

18. Sukriti Kr. Tiwari, 

ALA 

Litigation (LC) tiwari.sk@nic.in  

19. Shri Milind 

Mujumdar, US 

Coordination Section milind.mujumdar@gov.in 

20. Ms. Savita Rani 

Singal, ALA 

Drafting Section savita.singal@nic.in  

21. Ms. Haimanti 

Bhattacharya, 

Director 

International Law & 

Cooperation Cell 

haimanti.b@gov.in 

22. Ms. Haimanti 

Bhattacharya, 

Director 

Monitoring Evaluation 

Section & Annual 

Report  

haimanti.b@gov.in 
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 23. Jyoti Swaroop 

Asthana, US 

IEC & Social Media 

Unit 

jsasthana.edu@nic.in 

24. Jyoti Swaroop 

Asthana, US 

Cyber Security Cell jsasthana.edu@nic.in 

25. Kuldeep 

Mediratta, US 

ADR Cell 

(Meditation) , 

(Arbitration) 

kuldeep.m.mcd@nic.in 

26. Amit Kumar, US Budget Section amitkumar.edu@nic.in  

27. P.K.Sankara 

Subramaniyam, 

SO & DDO 

BS, Chennai pk.sankar@gov.in 

28. B. Nanda Kumar, 

ALA 

BS, Bengaluru bnanda.kumar@gov.i 

29. Subhro Jyoti 

Mukherjee, ALA 

BS, Kolkata subhojyoti.mukherjee@gov.in  

30. S.K. Ramanna, 

ALA 

BS, Mumbai santoshk.ramanna@gov.in  
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